
Sunday, July 8			   “Hope for a World in Chaos”

Monday, July 9			  “The Anchor That Holds”

Tuesday, July 10		  “The Indispensable Man”

Wednesday, July 11		  “Creator and Redeemer”

Friday, July 13			   “Written With the Finger of God”

Sunday, July 15		  “Grace Not-So-Amazing”

Monday, July 16		  “Rest in a 24/7 World”

Tuesday, July 17		  “Breaking a Date With God”

Wednesday, July 18		  “Hope Beyond the Grave”

Friday, July 20			   “Would a God of Love Burn People Forever?”

Sunday, July 22		  “The Antichrist is Here”

Monday, July 23		  “Standing Up to God”

Tuesday, July 24		  “The Lamb That Becomes a Dragon”

Wednesday, July 25		  “God’s Seal and Satan’s Mark”

Friday, July 27		   	 “Will You Be Left Behind?”

Sunday, July 29		  “The Hour of God’s Judgment”

Monday, July 30		  “Weighed in the Balances”

Tuesday, July 31		  “What Wilt Thou Have Me to Do?”

Wednesday, August 1		  “God’s Money in My Purse”

Friday, August 3		  “Forward in Faith”

SERMON TITLES 

If you have any questions please contact us at metrodirectors@aol.com, or visit us at metromenspm.com. 
Metro New York Men’s Prayer Ministry is an organization of laity and pastors committed to proclaiming 
the everlasting gospel into all the world.


